
Details of 

Claimant

Date of 

receipt
Amount Claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of Claim

Amount 

covered by 

lien or 

attacment 

pending 

disposal

Whether 

lien/ 

attachmen

t

removed?

( Yes/ No)

% share 

in total 

amount 

of claim 

admitted

1
Pradeep Kapoor 

& Co.       
07.04.2021 33,05,828.18                        32,99,350.18                   Operational      59.77 6,478.00                  

2 Dipak Patra 14.06.2021 11,00,709.00                     11,00,709.00                 Operational 19.94     0

3 Swapan Saha 14.06.2021 5,52,139.00                           5,52,139.00                      Operational 10.00     0

4
S.N. Aluminium 

Fabricators  
19.06.2021 5,68,190.00                           5,68,190.00                      Operational 10.29     0

Annexure-8

Name of the Corporate Debtor: PM Cold Storage Private Limited; Date of Commencement of  CIRP: 25th March, 2021; List of Creditors as on: 17th October, 2024

List of Operational Creditors 

Sl 

No

.

Details of Claim received Details of Claim  Admitted

Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

may be 

set off

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount of 

Claim 

under 

Verificatio

n

Remarks, if 

any


